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BALTIC CUP STAGE #4 - LAT
DOWNHILL
OFFICIAL RESULTS 

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE MEZINSKIS Armands (LAT)
START REFEREE RULLIS Kaspars (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 14.0 °C

FINISH : 14.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Riekstukalns Riekstukalns
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:15 14:30

LIST n°156 F = 0
Number of competitors: 76, Number of NSA: 4

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

16.10.2022  /  Riekstukalns (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 0156  /  16.10.2022 at 15:25  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Year Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMENS  

1 198 EST JAESKI Grete 2000 1:09.64 (1) 58.70 (1) 2:08.34
2 195 LAT SAMIĻINA Melisa 1998 1:11.05 (2) 59.81 (2) 2:10.86 2.52
3 164 LAT ĀLE Hanna 1998 1:19.00 (3) 1:06.88 (3) 2:25.88 17.54

  U14  

1 3 LAT SLOSBERGS Janis 2009 37.42 (2) 39.34 (6) 1:16.76
2 169 EST TALTS Sander 2007 41.09 (3) 36.31 (2) 1:17.40 0.64
3 112 LAT LIEPKALNS Mikus 2008 Makši 37.22 (1) 40.68 (7) 1:17.90 1.14
4 61 LTU ZINIC Nikolas 2008 41.65 (6) 36.86 (3) 1:18.51 1.75
5 196 LAT GUSTIŅŚ Milans 2011 Makši 41.61 (5) 37.65 (4) 1:19.26 2.50
6 100 LAT ŠPAKS Edvards 2008 41.29 (4) 38.16 (5) 1:19.45 2.69
7 149 LTU PĖČIA Jokūbas 2007 46.75 (7) 35.13 (1) 1:21.88 5.12
8 125 LAT KAŅEPS-KALNIŅŠ Otto 2011 47.28 (8) 42.18 (8) 1:29.46 12.70

  JUNIORS  

1 97 EST MÄEUIBO Riko 2007 33.55 (2) 29.93 (1) 1:03.48
2 74 LAT RULLIS Patriks Pauls 2006 Tandemsdh 33.75 (4) 30.25 (2) 1:04.00 0.52
3 48 EST SAVIK Siim 2005 tartu freeride 33.55 (2) 30.80 (3) 1:04.35 0.87
4 177 EST PETERSON Mark 2006 32.96 (1) 31.44 (4) 1:04.40 0.92
5 107 LAT STUGLIS Sandis 2004 BALDONE DH 35.53 (5) 33.92 (5) 1:09.45 5.97
6 102 LAT CUNĀBELS Niks 2006 38.34 (6) 35.61 (7) 1:13.95 10.47
7 41 EST PILV Andri 2005 AP/SagLab racing team 39.35 (7) 34.85 (6) 1:14.20 10.72
8 137 EST KOOK Karl Kevin 2004 Motoextreme 40.58 (8) 35.86 (8) 1:16.44 12.96
9 14 LAT ZELTINS Henrijs 2006 41.53 (9) 37.15 (9) 1:18.68 15.20

10 75 LAT LAPA Adrians Marks 45.44 (10) 54.12 (10) 1:39.56 36.08

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

15 LAT KOZAKOVS Dāvis 2007 Tandems dh DNS
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40 LAT ZAGORSKIS Dāvis 2005 DNS

  MASTERS  

1 9 LAT LUŠČENOKS Juris 1988 35.47 (1) 32.36 (2) 1:07.83
2 184 LAT SIMSONS Edgars 1984 36.09 (2) 32.39 (3) 1:08.48 0.65
3 8 LAT LEJNIEKS Krisjanis 1990 Slešeri 36.99 (5) 32.33 (1) 1:09.32 1.49
4 101 LAT MEDNIS Reinis 1991 Nav skila & nav ātruma & sasod 37.46 (7) 32.54 (4) 1:10.00 2.17
5 86 LAT OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts 1986 36.43 (3) 33.79 (6) 1:10.22 2.39
6 39 LAT BRĪVERS Agris 1983 Trakie Čiekuri 36.85 (4) 34.11 (8) 1:10.96 3.13
7 120 EST MARTINSON Andris-Toomas 1989 APsaglab racing team 37.22 (6) 33.90 (7) 1:11.12 3.29
8 78 EST KIVISAAR Allar 1988 AP/SagLab Racing 38.53 (8) 32.87 (5) 1:11.40 3.57
9 146 EST KEERME Allar 1991 Jõhvi Motoklubi 39.32 (9) 34.95 (9) 1:14.27 6.44

10 19 LAT LEIERS Ritvars 1992 FRP 39.64 (11) 35.18 (10) 1:14.82 6.99
11 29 LAT ZĀLĪTIS Jānis 1990 39.44 (10) 35.54 (11) 1:14.98 7.15
12 82 LAT RODERTS Gatis 1982 44.17 (12) 38.01 (12) 1:22.18 14.35
13 33 LAT BLUKA Ritvars 1988 GANG 45.37 (13) 39.90 (13) 1:25.27 17.44
14 77 LAT GARENCIKS Normunds 1978 PARAPUPUS 1:22.09 (14) 1:05.93 (14) 2:28.02 1:20.19

  HOBBY HT  

1 200 EST JAESKI Raiko 1998 Mäestalla 38.82 (1) 35.40 (1) 1:14.22
2 115 LTU BANKAUSKAS Justas 1997 47.08 (2) 43.51 (2) 1:30.59 16.37
3 181 LAT DAUGAVIETIS Otto 2011 58.70 (3) 55.30 (3) 1:54.00 39.78

  HOBBY FS  

1 191 LAT LEPERS Sergejs 1991 37.11 (1) 34.21 (4) 1:11.32
2 99 EST ALASI Karl Kristian 1996 Team Kiisu 37.59 (2) 34.17 (3) 1:11.76 0.44
3 88 UKR SHTOHRYN Anton 2003 Lutsk Riders Crew (Ukraine) 38.46 (4) 33.46 (1) 1:11.92 0.60
4 155 LAT EGLITIS Gvido 1998 38.36 (3) 34.41 (6) 1:12.77 1.45
5 65 EST KIIK Rando 1995 ApSaglab Racing 39.09 (8) 33.89 (2) 1:12.98 1.66
6 163 EST MESIPUU Marko 1982 Team Kiisu 38.69 (5) 34.88 (7) 1:13.57 2.25
7 106 LAT BAHMANIS Gints 1992 TandemsDH 39.33 (9) 35.28 (10) 1:14.61 3.29
8 6 LTU ŠTUIKYS Rokas 1998 40.26 (12) 34.36 (5) 1:14.62 3.30
9 139 LAT MURANS Lauris 1995 39.95 (11) 34.89 (8) 1:14.84 3.52

10 49 LAT MAZBERGS Kristers 1998 38.70 (6) 36.70 (15) 1:15.40 4.08
11 121 LAT RUPEIKS Rihards 2003 38.88 (7) 36.55 (14) 1:15.43 4.11
12 79 LAT APINIS Edgars 1994 TANDEMS DH 41.34 (16) 35.05 (9) 1:16.39 5.07
13 117 LAT PODZIŅŠ Kristaps Andreass 1998 40.67 (14) 36.08 (11) 1:16.75 5.43
14 185 LAT PIČUKANS Roberts 2002 40.48 (13) 36.28 (13) 1:16.76 5.44
15 93 LAT SKILTS Viesturs 1991 40.68 (15) 37.52 (17) 1:18.20 6.88
16 35 LAT BERVJACONOKS Anatolijs 2003 41.65 (18) 36.81 (16) 1:18.46 7.14
17 123 LAT KAŅEPS-KALNIŅŠ Oskars 1984 39.77 (10) 39.13 (23) 1:18.90 7.58
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18 18 EST MÖLDER Meelis 1987 41.49 (17) 37.59 (19) 1:19.08 7.76
19 116 LAT EZĪTIS Kristaps 1996  😁No Team - free for offers 44.14 (22) 36.17 (12) 1:20.31 8.99
20 150 LTU INTA Marius 1992 White Puppy 42.60 (19) 38.10 (22) 1:20.70 9.38
21 96 LTU RIMDEIKA Dominykas 1999 43.45 (20) 37.67 (20) 1:21.12 9.80
22 127 EST REINIKE Taavi 1995 43.91 (21) 37.54 (18) 1:21.45 10.13
23 98 LTU PETRUŠAUSKAS Dovydas 1999 45.59 (23) 38.08 (21) 1:23.67 12.35
24 68 LAT OSTROVSKIS Edijs 1998 50.74 (24) 47.19 (24) 1:37.93 26.61
25 89 LTU JANUSEVICIUS Saulius 1988 White Puppy 1:13.15 (25) 58.72 (25) 2:11.87 1:00.55

  MEN ELITE  

1 87 LAT PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš 1995 32.33 (1) 29.91 (1) 1:02.24
2 110 EST PILV Armin 1999 AP/SagLab Racing Team 33.51 (2) 31.04 (2) 1:04.55 2.31
3 16 LTU KRUKAUSKAS Karolis 2003 Downhill team Lithuania 33.81 (4) 31.28 (3) 1:05.09 2.85
4 111 LAT MARČENKOVS Armands 1994 33.61 (3) 31.55 (4) 1:05.16 2.92
5 42 LAT BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds 1997 Tandems DH 33.92 (5) 31.72 (5) 1:05.64 3.40
6 57 LAT BLUMBERGS Ansis 1993 34.98 (6) 32.51 (8) 1:07.49 5.25
7 25 LAT VIMBA Henrijs 1992 Veloshop 35.42 (7) 32.30 (6) 1:07.72 5.48
8 27 LAT BERGS Emils 1990 Vecie buki un rezervnieks 37.17 (8) 32.40 (7) 1:09.57 7.33
9 91 LAT BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš 1991 TANDEMSDH 38.85 (9) 34.37 (10) 1:13.22 10.98

10 94 LAT KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels 1994 Veloshop 39.38 (10) 34.46 (11) 1:13.84 11.60
11 36 LAT KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis 1992 Teamnotready 51.00 (11) 32.74 (9) 1:23.74 21.50
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BALTIC CUP STAGE #4 - LAT
DOWNHILL
RUN1 RANKING
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMENS  

1 198 JAESKI Grete EST 30.22 (1) 39.42 (2) 1:09.64
2 195 SAMIĻINA Melisa LAT 32.66 (3) 38.39 (1) 1:11.05 1.41
3 164 ĀLE Hanna LAT 31.97 (2) 47.03 (3) 1:19.00 9.36

  U14  

1 112 LIEPKALNS Mikus LAT 17.18 (2) 20.04 (1) 37.22
2 3 SLOSBERGS Janis LAT 16.71 (1) 20.71 (2) 37.42 0.20
3 169 TALTS Sander EST 19.01 (6) 22.08 (3) 41.09 3.87
4 100 ŠPAKS Edvards LAT 18.59 (4) 22.70 (4) 41.29 4.07
5 196 GUSTIŅŚ Milans LAT 18.62 (5) 22.99 (5) 41.61 4.39
6 61 ZINIC Nikolas LTU 18.14 (3) 23.51 (6) 41.65 4.43
7 149 PĖČIA Jokūbas LTU 22.95 (8) 23.80 (7) 46.75 9.53
8 125 KAŅEPS-KALNIŅŠ Otto LAT 20.02 (7) 27.26 (8) 47.28 10.06

  JUNIORS  

1 177 PETERSON Mark EST 15.02 (1) 17.94 (1) 32.96
2 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 15.08 (2) 18.47 (4) 33.55 0.59
2 48 SAVIK Siim EST 15.41 (3) 18.14 (2) 33.55 0.59
4 74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT 15.43 (4) 18.32 (3) 33.75 0.79
5 107 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 15.89 (5) 19.64 (5) 35.53 2.57
6 102 CUNĀBELS Niks LAT 17.77 (6) 20.57 (6) 38.34 5.38
7 41 PILV Andri EST 17.98 (7) 21.37 (8) 39.35 6.39
8 137 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 19.43 (9) 21.15 (7) 40.58 7.62
9 14 ZELTINS Henrijs LAT 18.01 (8) 23.52 (9) 41.53 8.57

10 75 LAPA Adrians Marks LAT 20.31 (10) 25.13 (10) 45.44 12.48

  MASTERS  

1 9 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT 16.23 (2) 19.24 (2) 35.47
2 184 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 16.67 (3) 19.42 (3) 36.09 0.62
3 86 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 17.46 (8) 18.97 (1) 36.43 0.96
4 39 BRĪVERS Agris LAT 17.17 (6) 19.68 (4) 36.85 1.38
5 8 LEJNIEKS Krisjanis LAT 16.15 (1) 20.84 (8) 36.99 1.52
6 120 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST 17.10 (5) 20.12 (5) 37.22 1.75
7 101 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 16.98 (4) 20.48 (6) 37.46 1.99
8 78 KIVISAAR Allar EST 17.38 (7) 21.15 (9) 38.53 3.06
9 146 KEERME Allar EST 18.07 (9) 21.25 (10) 39.32 3.85

10 29 ZĀLĪTIS Jānis LAT 18.68 (11) 20.76 (7) 39.44 3.97
11 19 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 18.18 (10) 21.46 (11) 39.64 4.17
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12 82 RODERTS Gatis LAT 19.93 (12) 24.24 (12) 44.17 8.70
13 33 BLUKA Ritvars LAT 20.95 (13) 24.42 (13) 45.37 9.90
14 77 GARENCIKS Normunds LAT 41.62 (14) 40.47 (14) 1:22.09 46.62

  HOBBY HT  

1 200 JAESKI Raiko EST 17.35 (1) 21.47 (1) 38.82
2 115 BANKAUSKAS Justas LTU 22.94 (2) 24.14 (2) 47.08 8.26
3 181 DAUGAVIETIS Otto LAT 28.04 (3) 30.66 (3) 58.70 19.88

  HOBBY FS  

1 191 LEPERS Sergejs LAT 17.51 (3) 19.60 (1) 37.11
2 99 ALASI Karl Kristian EST 17.45 (2) 20.14 (3) 37.59 0.48
3 155 EGLITIS Gvido LAT 17.07 (1) 21.29 (8) 38.36 1.25
4 88 SHTOHRYN Anton UKR 17.55 (4) 20.91 (5) 38.46 1.35
5 163 MESIPUU Marko EST 17.81 (7) 20.88 (4) 38.69 1.58
6 49 MAZBERGS Kristers LAT 18.92 (15) 19.78 (2) 38.70 1.59
7 121 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT 17.75 (5) 21.13 (6) 38.88 1.77
8 65 KIIK Rando EST 17.83 (8) 21.26 (7) 39.09 1.98
9 106 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 17.90 (9) 21.43 (9) 39.33 2.22

10 123 KAŅEPS-KALNIŅŠ Oskars LAT 18.32 (11) 21.45 (10) 39.77 2.66
11 139 MURANS Lauris LAT 18.02 (10) 21.93 (12) 39.95 2.84
12 6 ŠTUIKYS Rokas LTU 17.80 (6) 22.46 (18) 40.26 3.15
13 185 PIČUKANS Roberts LAT 18.91 (14) 21.57 (11) 40.48 3.37
14 117 PODZIŅŠ Kristaps Andreass LAT 18.55 (12) 22.12 (16) 40.67 3.56
15 93 SKILTS Viesturs LAT 18.59 (13) 22.09 (14) 40.68 3.57
16 79 APINIS Edgars LAT 19.23 (17) 22.11 (15) 41.34 4.23
17 18 MÖLDER Meelis EST 19.42 (18) 22.07 (13) 41.49 4.38
18 35 BERVJACONOKS Anatolijs LAT 18.95 (16) 22.70 (20) 41.65 4.54
19 150 INTA Marius LTU 19.91 (21) 22.69 (19) 42.60 5.49
20 96 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU 19.42 (18) 24.03 (21) 43.45 6.34
21 127 REINIKE Taavi EST 19.65 (20) 24.26 (22) 43.91 6.80
22 116 EZĪTIS Kristaps LAT 21.93 (24) 22.21 (17) 44.14 7.03
23 98 PETRUŠAUSKAS Dovydas LTU 20.72 (22) 24.87 (23) 45.59 8.48
24 68 OSTROVSKIS Edijs LAT 21.73 (23) 29.01 (24) 50.74 13.63
25 89 JANUSEVICIUS Saulius LTU 35.27 (25) 37.88 (25) 1:13.15 36.04

  MEN ELITE  

1 87 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT 14.95 (1) 17.38 (1) 32.33
2 110 PILV Armin EST 15.52 (4) 17.99 (2) 33.51 1.18
3 111 MARČENKOVS Armands LAT 15.61 (5) 18.00 (3) 33.61 1.28
4 16 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 15.00 (2) 18.81 (7) 33.81 1.48
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5 42 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT 15.65 (6) 18.27 (4) 33.92 1.59
6 57 BLUMBERGS Ansis LAT 16.61 (7) 18.37 (5) 34.98 2.65
7 25 VIMBA Henrijs LAT 16.62 (8) 18.80 (6) 35.42 3.09
8 27 BERGS Emils LAT 16.90 (9) 20.27 (8) 37.17 4.84
9 91 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT 17.24 (10) 21.61 (10) 38.85 6.52

10 94 KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels LAT 18.51 (11) 20.87 (9) 39.38 7.05
11 36 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 15.35 (3) 35.65 (11) 51.00 18.67
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMENS  

1 198 JAESKI Grete EST 38.76 (1) 19.94 (1) 58.70
2 195 SAMIĻINA Melisa LAT 39.27 (2) 20.54 (2) 59.81 1.11
3 164 ĀLE Hanna LAT 45.14 (3) 21.74 (3) 1:06.88 8.18

  U14  

1 149 PĖČIA Jokūbas LTU 20.33 (2) 14.80 (3) 35.13
2 169 TALTS Sander EST 21.82 (4) 14.49 (2) 36.31 1.18
3 61 ZINIC Nikolas LTU 21.85 (5) 15.01 (4) 36.86 1.73
4 196 GUSTIŅŚ Milans LAT 22.62 (6) 15.03 (5) 37.65 2.52
5 100 ŠPAKS Edvards LAT 23.71 (7) 14.45 (1) 38.16 3.03
6 3 SLOSBERGS Janis LAT 21.60 (3) 17.74 (7) 39.34 4.21
7 112 LIEPKALNS Mikus LAT 19.45 (1) 21.23 (8) 40.68 5.55
8 125 KAŅEPS-KALNIŅŠ Otto LAT 26.01 (8) 16.17 (6) 42.18 7.05

  JUNIORS  

1 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 16.96 (1) 12.97 (3) 29.93
2 74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT 17.45 (2) 12.80 (1) 30.25 0.32
3 48 SAVIK Siim EST 17.70 (3) 13.10 (4) 30.80 0.87
4 177 PETERSON Mark EST 18.52 (4) 12.92 (2) 31.44 1.51
5 107 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 19.76 (5) 14.16 (6) 33.92 3.99
6 41 PILV Andri EST 20.81 (6) 14.04 (5) 34.85 4.92
7 102 CUNĀBELS Niks LAT 20.88 (7) 14.73 (8) 35.61 5.68
8 137 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 21.57 (8) 14.29 (7) 35.86 5.93
9 14 ZELTINS Henrijs LAT 21.90 (9) 15.25 (9) 37.15 7.22

10 75 LAPA Adrians Marks LAT 35.07 (10) 19.05 (10) 54.12 24.19

  MASTERS  

1 8 LEJNIEKS Krisjanis LAT 18.97 (2) 13.36 (2) 32.33
2 9 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT 19.09 (4) 13.27 (1) 32.36 0.03
3 184 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 18.89 (1) 13.50 (3) 32.39 0.06
4 101 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 18.99 (3) 13.55 (5) 32.54 0.21
5 78 KIVISAAR Allar EST 19.27 (5) 13.60 (6) 32.87 0.54
6 86 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 20.26 (8) 13.53 (4) 33.79 1.46
7 120 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST 19.83 (6) 14.07 (8) 33.90 1.57
8 39 BRĪVERS Agris LAT 20.21 (7) 13.90 (7) 34.11 1.78
9 146 KEERME Allar EST 20.87 (10) 14.08 (9) 34.95 2.62

10 19 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 20.86 (9) 14.32 (10) 35.18 2.85
11 29 ZĀLĪTIS Jānis LAT 21.11 (11) 14.43 (11) 35.54 3.21
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

12 82 RODERTS Gatis LAT 22.91 (12) 15.10 (12) 38.01 5.68
13 33 BLUKA Ritvars LAT 24.13 (13) 15.77 (13) 39.90 7.57
14 77 GARENCIKS Normunds LAT 46.26 (14) 19.67 (14) 1:05.93 33.60

  HOBBY HT  

1 200 JAESKI Raiko EST 21.16 (1) 14.24 (1) 35.40
2 115 BANKAUSKAS Justas LTU 26.80 (2) 16.71 (2) 43.51 8.11
3 181 DAUGAVIETIS Otto LAT 36.63 (3) 18.67 (3) 55.30 19.90

  HOBBY FS  

1 88 SHTOHRYN Anton UKR 19.27 (1) 14.19 (8) 33.46
2 65 KIIK Rando EST 19.89 (2) 14.00 (5) 33.89 0.43
3 99 ALASI Karl Kristian EST 20.55 (6) 13.62 (2) 34.17 0.71
4 191 LEPERS Sergejs LAT 20.69 (8) 13.52 (1) 34.21 0.75
5 6 ŠTUIKYS Rokas LTU 20.24 (3) 14.12 (7) 34.36 0.90
6 155 EGLITIS Gvido LAT 20.48 (5) 13.93 (4) 34.41 0.95
7 163 MESIPUU Marko EST 20.62 (7) 14.26 (10) 34.88 1.42
8 139 MURANS Lauris LAT 20.81 (10) 14.08 (6) 34.89 1.43
9 79 APINIS Edgars LAT 20.39 (4) 14.66 (13) 35.05 1.59

10 106 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 21.66 (12) 13.62 (2) 35.28 1.82
11 117 PODZIŅŠ Kristaps Andreass LAT 21.73 (13) 14.35 (11) 36.08 2.62
12 116 EZĪTIS Kristaps LAT 21.76 (14) 14.41 (12) 36.17 2.71
13 185 PIČUKANS Roberts LAT 20.72 (9) 15.56 (22) 36.28 2.82
14 121 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT 21.39 (11) 15.16 (19) 36.55 3.09
15 49 MAZBERGS Kristers LAT 22.45 (18) 14.25 (9) 36.70 3.24
16 35 BERVJACONOKS Anatolijs LAT 22.06 (15) 14.75 (14) 36.81 3.35
17 93 SKILTS Viesturs LAT 22.31 (17) 15.21 (21) 37.52 4.06
18 127 REINIKE Taavi EST 22.65 (21) 14.89 (16) 37.54 4.08
19 18 MÖLDER Meelis EST 22.51 (20) 15.08 (18) 37.59 4.13
20 96 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU 22.48 (19) 15.19 (20) 37.67 4.21
21 98 PETRUŠAUSKAS Dovydas LTU 22.22 (16) 15.86 (23) 38.08 4.62
22 150 INTA Marius LTU 23.31 (22) 14.79 (15) 38.10 4.64
23 123 KAŅEPS-KALNIŅŠ Oskars LAT 24.18 (23) 14.95 (17) 39.13 5.67
24 68 OSTROVSKIS Edijs LAT 30.56 (24) 16.63 (24) 47.19 13.73
25 89 JANUSEVICIUS Saulius LTU 36.58 (25) 22.14 (25) 58.72 25.26

  MEN ELITE  

1 87 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT 17.38 (1) 12.53 (1) 29.91
2 110 PILV Armin EST 18.18 (2) 12.86 (3) 31.04 1.13
3 16 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 18.36 (3) 12.92 (4) 31.28 1.37
4 111 MARČENKOVS Armands LAT 18.70 (5) 12.85 (2) 31.55 1.64
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BALTIC CUP STAGE #4 - LAT
DOWNHILL
RUN RANKING 2

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

16.10.2022  /  Riekstukalns (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 0156  /  16.10.2022 at 15:26  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

5 42 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT 18.58 (4) 13.14 (5) 31.72 1.81
6 25 VIMBA Henrijs LAT 18.83 (6) 13.47 (7) 32.30 2.39
7 27 BERGS Emils LAT 19.23 (9) 13.17 (6) 32.40 2.49
8 57 BLUMBERGS Ansis LAT 18.97 (7) 13.54 (9) 32.51 2.60
9 36 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 19.22 (8) 13.52 (8) 32.74 2.83

10 91 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT 20.25 (10) 14.12 (11) 34.37 4.46
11 94 KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels LAT 20.38 (11) 14.08 (10) 34.46 4.55
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BALTIC CUP STAGE #4 - LAT
TEAM CHALLENGE
RUN1 RANKING RESULTS 

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

16.10.2022  /  Riekstukalns (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 0156  /  16.10.2022 at 16:38  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Team Nation Racer 1 (Rank) Finish 1 (Rank) Racer 2 (Rank) Finish 2 (Rank) Racer 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  OPEN  

1 5 AP/SagLab Racing Team EST 25.96 (1) 25.96 (1) 28.00 (1) 53.96 (1) 27.64 (1) 1:21.60

2 2 TANDEMSDH1 LAT 28.34 (7) 28.34 (7) 28.03 (2) 56.37 (2) 27.86 (2) 1:24.23 2.63
3 10 VELOSHOPS F1 LAT 27.73 (4) 27.73 (4) 29.42 (3) 57.15 (3) 27.86 (2) 1:25.01 3.41
4 11 DŪŽI LAT 28.29 (6) 28.29 (6) 29.57 (4) 57.86 (6) 29.19 (6) 1:27.05 5.45
5 6 AP/SagLab Racing Team NR 2 EST 27.87 (5) 27.87 (5) 29.63 (6) 57.50 (4) 31.22 (11) 1:28.72 7.12
6 7 AP/SagLab, Tartu FR Racing Tea EST 27.37 (3) 27.37 (3) 30.39 (8) 57.76 (5) 31.61 (12) 1:29.37 7.77
7 9 VELOSHOPS TRIO LAT 29.21 (8) 29.21 (8) 29.92 (7) 59.13 (7) 30.51 (9) 1:29.64 8.04
8 13 TUMŠIE BRUŅINIEKI LAT 29.38 (9) 29.38 (9) 31.75 (11) 1:01.13 (8) 28.72 (5) 1:29.85 8.25
9 12 KOSTMONAUTAI LTU 32.83 (13) 32.83 (13) 30.90 (9) 1:03.73 (12) 27.97 (4) 1:31.70 10.10

10 1 MAKŠI LAT 32.17 (12) 32.17 (12) 29.62 (5) 1:01.79 (10) 31.17 (10) 1:32.96 11.36
11 3 TANDEMSDH2 LAT 31.56 (11) 31.56 (11) 33.52 (13) 1:05.08 (13) 29.77 (7) 1:34.85 13.25
12 4 TRAKIE ČIEKURI LAT 35.52 (14) 35.52 (14) 31.71 (10) 1:07.23 (14) 29.95 (8) 1:37.18 15.58
13 14 30+ LAT 27.04 (2) 27.04 (2) 34.12 (14) 1:01.16 (9) 37.35 (14) 1:38.51 16.91
14 8 FRP LAT 30.64 (10) 30.64 (10) 32.29 (12) 1:02.93 (11) 36.61 (13) 1:39.54 17.94


